
PU33.7 WC  McCrimmon prkwy ESE
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L >.1 Scotney Circle
>.1 R >.1 Herndon Road
>.1 R 0.2 Winding Arch Drive
0.3 R >.1 Wellingham Drive
0.4 L 0.1 Boulder Road
0.5 L 0.8 NC 54
1.3 L 1 Turn left
2.2 L >.1 American Tobacco Trail
2.2 R 6.7 American Tobacco Trail
8.9 L 0.5 New Hope Church Road
9.4 R 0.2 Yates Store Road
9.6 S 0.2 Yates Store Road
9.8 L 0.8 Weldon Ridge Boulevard
10.6 L 0.1 Morrisville Parkway
10.7 R 0.6 Morrisville Parkway
11.2 L 1.2 Green Level Church

Road
12.5 R 0.9 Carpenter Fire Station

Road
13.3 R 0.5 Carpenter Fire Station

Road
13.9 R 0.2 Carpenter Fire Station

Road
14.1 R 0.9 Morrisville Carpenter

Road
14.9 R 0.4 Morrisville Carpenter

Road
15.3 R 0.2 Morrisville Carpenter

Road
15.5 R 0.4 Morrisville Carpenter

Road
15.9 S 1.9 Morrisville Carpenter

Road
17.8 R 0.1 Aviation Parkway
17.9 L 1.5 Evans Road
19.4 R 0.7 Airport Boulevard
20.1 R 0.5 Airport Boulevard
20.7 S 0.2 Airport Boulevard
20.9 L 2.4 Pleasant Grove Church

Road
23.3 L 0.3 Page Road
23.5 R 1.1 Chin Page Road
24.7 S 0.4 Milton Drive
25.1 R 0.3 South Miami Boulevard
25.4 L 1 East Cornwallis Road
26.4 R 0.8 East Cornwallis Road
27.2 R 2.7 East Cornwallis Road
29.9 L 0.9 Fayetteville Road
30.8 L 2.1 Barbee Road
32.8 R 0.7 Barbee Road
33.6 S >.1 Massey Chapel Road
33.6 S >.1 Herndon Road

At TurnGo On
33.7 R >.1 Scotney Circle

End of Ride


